
 2
29

8,
5 

 1204 

 3
55

9,
5 

 1
17

5,
5 

Space
 to open 
the door
 30mm

 Open machine width : 1205 

 O
pe

n 
m

ac
hi

ne
 le

ng
th

 : 
46

67
,5

 

 3044,9 

 3585,9 

TITLE:

DWG NO.

SCALE:1:30 SHEET 1 OF 1

PVM.00.000.00

PIZZA MACHINE

A3
A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1


	Sheet1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View6


